Show:

Show #:
Richter:

Platz

NoREEEN BN Y, B SN VS I )

dis.

27.04.2019

Ergebnisse

8347 VWB Reining Nov. Jugend

Bavarian Spring Classic
VWB Show
S. Katschker

Start-

nummer

103
5
285
464
24
342
246
288
57

12:55

Name des Pferdes

Jiggy Jag

Quendy For Me
Damon Playtime
Justfrostgoldenwhiz
Hot Smokin Snapper
Einsteins Happy Whiz
RS Robustos Olena
Paco De Lucia

Shesa Special Lena

Datum der Show: 23.4.-28.4.2019
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Ebert, Karoline
Schmiermund, Mona
Birkenbach, Pius
Kogler, Sarah
Schmitz, Laura
Mayr, Ann-Sophie
Roos, Jessica

Steger, Chantal

Wallner, Janine



